
                           Arrowhead Inviational
                               Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/05/2024
           ========== GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    32  Longfellow  - Wauwatosa                     (10:47.3  53:56.1 1:01.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Camille Apollo          7    10:17.3
  2      4  Olivia Hunter           7    10:27.2
  3      5  Reese Gendrich          8    10:42.1
  4      8  Sophia Merker           6    11:10.3
  5     12  Violet Wolfgram         6    11:19.2
  6   ( 15) Anna Birren             7    11:44.0
  7   ( 16) Rachel Broeckert        8    11:44.1

  2.    33  Neenah                                      (10:29.2  52:25.8 2:00.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Samantha Zilm           8     9:19.2
  2      2  Elizabeth LaPlant       8     9:25.1
  3      7  Finley Drake            6    11:09.4
  4      9  Sarah Melewski          7    11:12.3
  5     14  Corah Halzheu           7    11:19.8
  6   ( 17) Maribelle Sams          7    11:50.3

  3.    58  Merton Area School                          (11:25.1  57:05.2 1:20.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Audriana Grimord        7    10:57.9
  2     10  Sylvia Hoida            7    11:12.3
  3     11  Elsa Bakar              7    11:17.4
  4     13  Chloe Reistad           6    11:19.7
  5     18  Reese Fechter           8    12:17.9
  6   ( 19) Cloe Taras Cela         4    12:23.9
  7   ( 20) Kaida Denissen          2    12:25.8



                                Arrowhead Inviational
                                     Hartland, WI
                           Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                      10/05/2024
                      ========== GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Samantha Zilm      8    Neenah                        9:19.2  5:54 
    2    2 Elizabeth Laplant  8    Neenah                        9:25.1  5:58 
    3    3 Camille Apollo     7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      10:17.3  6:31 
    4      Alyssa Green       7    Fill the Void                10:25.3  6:36 
    5    4 Olivia Hunter      7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      10:27.2  6:37 
    6    5 Reese Gendrich     8    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      10:42.1  6:47 
    7    6 Audriana Grimord   7    Merton Area School           10:57.9  6:57 
    8      Mia Huebner        8    Mukwonago                    11:00.4  6:58 
    9      Lydia Schledewitz  7    Mukwonago                    11:02.0  6:59 
   10    7 Finley Drake       6    Neenah                       11:09.4  7:04 
   11    8 Sophia Merker      6    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      11:10.3  7:05 
   12    9 Sarah Melewski     7    Neenah                       11:12.3  7:06 
   13   10 Sylvia Hoida       7    Merton Area School           11:12.3  7:06 
   14   11 Elsa Bakar         7    Merton Area School           11:17.4  7:09 
   15   12 Violet Wolfgram    6    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      11:19.2  7:10 
   16   13 Chloe Reistad      6    Merton Area School           11:19.7  7:11 
   17   14 Corah Halzheu      7    Neenah                       11:19.8  7:11 
   18   15 Anna Birren        7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      11:44.0  7:26 
   19   16 Rachel Broeckert   8    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      11:44.1  7:26 
   20   17 Maribelle Sams     7    Neenah                       11:50.3  7:30 
   21      Althea Storm       7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      11:57.0  7:34 
   22      Greta Ziemer       7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      11:59.9  7:36 
   23      Elsa Harrmann      7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      12:00.1  7:36 
   24      Daniya Nunyakpe    8    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      12:01.3  7:37 
   25      Yara Love          7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      12:15.9  7:46 
   26      Danica McCullough  6    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      12:16.8  7:47 
   27   18 Reese Fechter      8    Merton Area School           12:17.9  7:47 
   28      Audrey Ewald       8    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      12:20.5  7:49 
   29   19 Cloe Taras Cela    4    Merton Area School           12:23.9  7:51 
   30      Alexandea Gaedtke  7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      12:25.2  7:52 
   31      Olivia Hicks       8    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      12:25.4  7:52 
   32   20 Kaida Denissen     2    Merton Area School           12:25.8  7:53 
   33      Eleanor Bonneau    6    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      12:27.1  7:53 
   34      Madison Smith      8    Merton Area School           12:32.7  7:57 
   35      Ellie Prager       7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      12:34.9  7:58 
   36      Lauren Safarik     7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      13:11.7  8:22 
   37      Cecilia Ziemer     8    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      13:20.9  8:27 
   38      Penelope Reistad   4    Merton Area School           13:31.0  8:34 
   39      Emily Ward         3    Merton Area School           13:59.9  8:52 
   40      Ella Restock       5    Merton Area School           14:32.4  9:13 
   41      Clare Bradway      7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      15:31.1  9:50 
   42      Eleanor Thompson   7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      15:33.3  9:51 
   43      Ella Stabelfeldt   4    Merton Area School           15:56.7 10:06 
   44      Addy Stabelfeldt   2    Merton Area School           16:10.4 10:15 
   45      Brynn Borkowski    8    Mukwonago                    16:32.1 10:28 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


